Fit Series - Multi-Press
FSMP

Parts Manual

2/5/2024 21:37:51 PM

LT s

WHAT WE LIVE FOR



éﬁfm FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Table of Contents

Component ASSEMIDIY L....ccuniiiiiiiie e e e e e et e e e e e s e b e e eaeaeaaeees 3
Component ASSEMIDIY T0......ciuuiiiiiii e e e e e e e e e e e e b e e e e aeaaeens 4
Component ASSEMIDIY D1 ......iieiiiieii e et e e e e e b e e e e e abaeens 5
Component ASSEMDIY L2......cceeiiiiiiee i e e e e e e e e e e e eaa e e eaaans 6
Component ASSEMDIY 13 ... e e e e e eeneeeaneeeeneesnneennd
Component ASSEMDIY T4.......couniieiii ettt e et e e e e e e e e e eaeees 8
Component ASSEMIDIY D5, . ... e e e e e e e e e e e 9
Component ASSEMDIY T6......ccuuniiiiiiiiii e e eaaas 10
[O70]10] 0]0] A 1= 010 No1ST=) 1 10 LY Z0 A/ 11
Component ASSEMDIY L18.......cuuiiiiiiii et e e e e e eaa e e eaas 12
Component ASSEMDIY T19.. ... 13
Component ASSEMIDIY 3... ..o e 14
Component ASSEMDIY Z........coveiiiiiie e e 15
[O70]10] 010 A 1=) 010 XS1ST=) 110 LYA T 16
ComponNeNnt ASSEMDIY B.....ccuuieiiiiiiiee et e e e e e e e e e e aaas 17
CompPonNENt ASSEMDIY 7 ... .oeiiei it e e e e e e e e raaas 18
Component ASSEMDIY B........oivuiiiiiie e 19
Component ASSEMDIY O.....oveiii e 20
IMISCEIANEOUS. .....ccevveeeete et ettt e et e e et e e e et e e e s e s eab e e e eaaeeeeaannns 21

Page 2 of 22



o5 FEmess

FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 1

WX |3'|:1n'

FIGURE 1

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

1 ACUO04-1643PLT 1 | ACU:WLDMNT;PIVOT ARM;PLATIMUM

8 ACUO04-1642WHT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME WHT

8 ACUO04-1642PLT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME PLT

13 ACU04-1646WHT 1 | BASE FRAME WHT

13 ACU04-1646PLT 1 | BASE FRAME PLT

14 ACUO04-1645WHT 1 | UPPER SUPPORT WHT

14 ACUO04-1645PLAT 1 | UPPER SUPPORT

15 ACU04-1644PLT 1 | WLDMNT:REAR SUPPORT;PLAT
ACUDA1C03806716

39 NU 14 | 3/8 X 67MM Bolt
ACUDA1C03809016

42 NU 7 | HEXBOLT - 3/8 X 90L
ACUDB2E03807200

49 U 37 | NYLON NUT - 3/8 X 7.2T

50 ACUDC120010510U 69 | WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE ST ZN - 20X10.5X1.0

51 ACU05-0310 69 | SHIM WASHER - 27.6 X 10.3 X0.6

53 (ACU06-0357PLAT 52 | CAP - RH PLAT

53 CRNNEENEEN,\/H T 52 | CAP - RH WHT

Page 3 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15648&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS644&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS643&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 10

42) 38X S
BLACK
FIGURE 10
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
5 ACUO04-1643PLT 1 | ACU:WLDMNT;PIVOT ARM;PLATIMUM
8 ACUO04-1642WHT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME WHT
8 ACUO04-1642PLT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME PLT
10 ACU04-1385 1 | PLATE PRESS ARM ADJUSTER - CP
ACUDA1C03809016
42 NU 7 | HEXBOLT - 3/8 X 90L
ACUDB2E03807200
49 U 37 | NYLON NUT - 3/8 X 7.2T
50 ACUDC120010510U 69 | WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE ST ZN - 20X10.5X1.0
51 ACU05-0310 69 | SHIM WASHER - 27.6 X 10.3 X0.6
52 '/ACU06-0357BLK 17 | CAP - RH BLK
53 CEENEREE\/HT 52 | CAP - RH WHT
53 'ACU06-0357PLAT 52 | CAP - RH PLAT

Page 4 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13586&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15648&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS644&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS643&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 11

FIGURE 11

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
5 ACUO04-1643PLT 1 | ACU:WLDMNT;PIVOT ARM;PLATIMUM
10 ACU04-1385 1 | PLATE PRESS ARM ADJUSTER - CP
28 ACU03-0536 1 | PRESS ARM PIVOT SHAFT - 3/4 X
32 ACU08-0078 1 | BEARING FLANGE - 16.2 X 10 X 1
33 ACU08-0077 1 | BEARING FLANGE - 16.2 X 10 X 2
ACUDA1C03806716
39 NU 14 | 3/8 X 67MM Bolt
ACUDA1C03807316
41 NU 3 | 3/8 X 73MM BOLT
ACUDB2E03807200
49 U 37 | NYLON NUT - 3/8 X 7.2T
50 ACUDC120010510U 69 | WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE ST ZN - 20X10.5X1.0
51 ACUO05-0310 69 | SHIM WASHER - 27.6 X 10.3 X0.6
52 'ACU06-0357BLK 17 | CAP - RH BLK
53 '/ACU06-0357PLAT 52 | CAP - RH PLAT
53 CEENENEEN\/HT 52 | CAP - RH WHT
54 ACUP13-0124 1 | Multi Press Cable, FSMP

Page 5 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1984&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13586&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15648&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS644&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15714&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF14507&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS643&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1307&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

éﬁm FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 12

FIGURE 12

37 38X 43mm
W/LOCTITE

Pop Fin Assy. Pam Number
ACL11-0075

ﬁ I N

o,

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

4 (ACU04-1338WHT 1 | PRESS ARM - WHT

4 'ACU04-1338PLAT 1 | PRESS ARM - PLAT

5 ACU04-1643PLT 1 | ACU:WLDMNT;PIVOT ARM;PLATIMUM
ACUDA1C03804316

37 YU 2 | HEX BOLT - 3/8 X 43L W/ LOCKT

50 ACUDC120010510U 69 | WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE ST ZN - 20X10.5X1.0

51 ACUO05-0310 69 | SHIM WASHER - 27.6 X 10.3 X0.6

53 '/ACU06-0357PLAT 52 | CAP - RH PLAT

53 GENNEENEES\/HT 52 | CAP - RH WHT

Page 6 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2117&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2117&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS870&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2117&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15648&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS644&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS643&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

o5 FEmess

Component Assembly 13

FIGURE 13

2

T

. (39) 38 X 6Tmm
&7 P,
18X 61 (5) &)

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

5 ACUO04-1643PLT 1 | ACU:WLDMNT;PIVOT ARM;PLATIMUM

8 ACUO04-1642WHT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME WHT

8 ACUO04-1642PLT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME PLT

19 ACU06-0025 7 | PULLEY 4 1/2

23 'ACU02-1304 1 | 2-7/8 X 2-1/4 CABLE CLIP - BLK

31 ACU08-0085 8 | 3/8 X 1/2 FLANGE SPACER
ACUDA1C03806116

38 NU 2 | HEX Bolt - 3/8 X 61L
ACUDA1C03806716

39 NU 14 | 3/8 X 67MM Bolt
ACUDA1C03807016

40 NU 1 | HEX Bolt - 3/8 X 70L
ACUDB2E03807200

49 U 37 | NYLON NUT - 3/8 X 7.2T

50 ACUDC120010510U 69 | WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE ST ZN - 20X10.5X1.0

51 ACU05-0310 69 | SHIM WASHER - 27.6 X 10.3 X0.6

52 'ACU06-0357BLK 17 | CAP - RH BLK

53 NGRS, \/H T 52 | CAP - RH WHT

53 '/ACU06-0357PLAT 52 | CAP - RH PLAT

54 ACUP13-0124 1 | Multi Press Cable, FSMP

Page 7 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2230&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2231&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2232&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15648&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS644&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS640&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10964&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS643&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1307&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 14

FIGURE 14

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

2 ACU02-0078 1 | LPULLEY COVER - BLK

8 ACUO04-1642WHT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME WHT

8 ACUO04-1642PLT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME PLT

13 ACU04-1646WHT 1 | BASE FRAME WHT

13 ACU04-1646PLT 1 | BASE FRAME PLT

19 ACU06-0025 7 | PULLEY 4 1/2
ACUDA1C03804316

36 NU 4 | HEX BOLT - 3/8 X 43L
ACUDB2E03807200

49 U 37 | NYLON NUT - 3/8 X 7.2T

50 ACUDC120010510U 69 | WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE ST ZN - 20X10.5X1.0

51 ACU05-0310 69 | SHIM WASHER - 27.6 X 10.3 X0.6

52 'ACU06-0357BLK 17 | CAP - RH BLK

53 '/ACU06-0357PLAT 52 | CAP - RH PLAT

53 CEENEENEE\/HT 52 | CAP - RH WHT

54 ACUP13-0124 1 | Multi Press Cable, FSMP

Page 8 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF14716&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS644&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS640&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS643&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1307&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 15

FIGURE 15

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

1 ACUO04-1643PLT 1 | ACU:WLDMNT;PIVOT ARM;PLATIMUM

19 ACU06-0025 7 | PULLEY 4 1/2

31 ACU08-0085 8 | 3/8 X 1/2 FLANGE SPACER
ACUDA1C03806716

39 NU 14 | 3/8 X 67MM Bolt
ACUDB2E03807200

49 U 37 | NYLON NUT - 3/8 X 7.2T

54 ACUP13-0124 1 | Multi Press Cable, FSMP

Page 9 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15648&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS640&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10964&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1307&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

éﬁfm FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 16

LUBRICATION NOTE:
When finished assembling the Weight
Stack, open the lube Pack provided
with this unitand apply a thin film of
Lubricant around the first 210 3
inches of each Guide Rod above the
Head Plate Assembly. After the
cables are installed, use of the ma-
chine will spread the lubricant over the
length of the Guide Rods and into the
Head Plate bushings

FIGLURE 16
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
1 ACU04-1643PLT 1 | ACU:WLDMNT;PIVOT ARM;PLATIMUM
9 ACUO04-1639PLAT 1 | Guide Rod Holder
9 ACU04-1639WHT 1 | Guide Rod Support White
20 ACU06-0304 2 | CUSHION; WEIGHT STACK 3/4 ID
21 ACUO01-2387 2 | Guide Rod
22 ACU7292501 20 | Weight Plate
24 'ACU10-0204ASY 1 | HEAD PLATE + 20 PLATE STEM
26 ACU05-0212 2 | SHAFT COLLAR

Page 10 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2268&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15648&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1750&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2316&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1421&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1428&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1713&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 17

oy
o

TIGHTEN!

FIGURE 17

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

1 ACU04-1643PLT 1 | ACU:WLDMNT;PIVOT ARM;PLATIMUM

9 ACU04-1639WHT 1 | Guide Rod Support White

9 ACU04-1639PLAT 1 | Guide Rod Holder

24 'ACU10-0204ASY 1 | HEAD PLATE + 20 PLATE STEM

25 ‘ACU11-0048 1 | Selector Pin

26 ACU05-0212 2 | SHAFT COLLAR
ACUDA1C03806716

39 NU 14 | 3/8 X 67MM Bolt
ACUDB2E03807200

49 U 37 | NYLON NUT - 3/8 X 7.2T

54 ACUP13-0124 1 | Multi Press Cable, FSMP
ACUDC1250100020

60 U 4 | WASHER- 3/8 INCH X 2.0 ZINC

Page 11 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15648&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1750&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1421&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1428&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1265&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS906&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1307&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

éﬁfm FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 18

ADJUSTMENT

& & 9F

FIGURE 18
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
22 ACU7292501 20 | Weight Plate
24 'ACU10-0204ASY 1 | HEAD PLATE + 20 PLATE STEM
25 ‘ACU11-0048 1 | Selector Pin
55 ACUMDO000132 1 | Label, Weight Stack 1-21

Page 12 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1421&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1428&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1265&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS906&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1713&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15489&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

éﬁm FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 19

FIGURE 19 (33) 18 X 25mm BUTTON HEAD

\-‘\_\H\_\\\;“‘-\\ ‘f 3/8 X 90mm BUTTON HEAD

3

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

1 ACUO04-1643PLT 1 | ACU:WLDMNT;PIVOT ARM;PLATIMUM
ACUDAEC03802516

45 YB 2 | BUTTON ALLEN SCREW -3/8X25L
ACUDAEC03809016

47 NB 10 | BUTTON HD ALLE BOLT-3/8X90L
ACUDC1250100020

48 B 26 | WASHER - 3/8 X 2.0T BLACK

56 ACUAPO06-0257 1 | Assembly, Fit Series, Tower Cap

57 ACU10-0227 1 | Front Shroud

58 ACUA10-0230 1 | Painted Assembly, FS, Tower Shroud R64 (BR3)
ACUDB9E03813016

59 B 10 | ACORN NUT 3/8

Page 13 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15648&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2321&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 3

Pop Fin Asay. Part Numosr
ACU11-O08d

FIGURE 3
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
6 ACU04-1358 1 | MULTI PRESS SEAT ADJ - BLK
8 ACUO04-1642PLT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME PLT
8 ACUO04-1642WHT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME WHT
12 ACU01-2028PLAT 1 | Tube 3 X 2 14GA X 38-5/16-Platinum
12 ACUO01-2028WHT 1 | TUBE 3 X 2 14GA X 38-5/16 - WH

Page 14 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10871&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10871&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12602&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

éﬁm FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 4

& 1Y

#lmm

FIGURE 4

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

8 ACU04-1642WHT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME WHT

8 ACUO04-1642PLT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME PLT

12 ACU01-2028WHT 1 | TUBE 3 X 2 14GA X 38-5/16 - WH

12 ACU01-2028PLAT 1 | Tube 3 X 2 14GA X 38-5/16-Platinum
ACUDA1C03802516

34 NU 1 | 3/8 X 25MM Bolt
ACUDA1C03806116

38 NU 2 | HEX Bolt - 3/8 X 61L
ACUDB2E03807200

49 U 37 | NYLON NUT - 3/8 X 7.2T

50 ACUDC120010510U 69 | WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE ST ZN - 20X10.5X1.0

51 ACU05-0310 69 | SHIM WASHER - 27.6 X 10.3 X0.6

53 GEENENEEN\/HT 52 | CAP - RH WHT

53 'ACU06-0357PLAT 52 | CAP - RH PLAT

Page 15 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10871&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10871&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS644&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS643&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 5

FIGURE &
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
3 ACU04-1361BLK 1 | SEAT PAD SUPPORT; BLK
7 ACU04-1362BLK 1 | BACK PAD SUPPORT,; BLK
8 ACUO04-1642WHT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME WHT
8 ACU04-1642PLT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME PLT
27 ACU05-0348 2 | 5-1/2 PIVOT SHAFT

Page 16 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2207&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2048&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 6

FIGLRE 6

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

3 ACU04-1361BLK 1 | SEAT PAD SUPPORT; BLK

6 ACU04-1358 1 | MULTI PRESS SEAT ADJ - BLK

7 ACU04-1362BLK 1 | BACK PAD SUPPORT; BLK

8 ACU04-1642PLT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME PLT

8 ACU04-1642WHT 1 | MULTI PRESS FRAME WHT

11 (ACU02-1294BLK 2 | Back Pad Adjust Plate; Black
ACUDA1C03810616

43 NU 2 | 3/8 X 106MM Bolt
ACUDA1C03816416

44 NU 2 | 3/8 X 164MM BOLT
ACUDB2E03807200

49 U 37 | NYLON NUT - 3/8 X 7.2T

50 ACUDC120010510U 69 | WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE ST ZN - 20X10.5X1.0

51 ACU05-0310 69 | SHIM WASHER - 27.6 X 10.3 X0.6

52 'ACU06-0357BLK 17 | CAP - RH BLK

Page 17 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10107&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10107&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12602&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2207&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS644&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS643&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 7

FIGURE 7

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
3 ACU04-1361BLK 1 | SEAT PAD SUPPORT; BLK
7 ACU04-1362BLK 1 | BACK PAD SUPPORT; BLK
16 ACUQ7-0156 1 | Multi Press Back Pad
17 ACU07-0158 1 | SEAT PAD
ACUDA1C03803216
35 NU 2 | HEX BOLT - 3/8 X 32L
ACUDA1C03807316
41 NU 3 | 3/8 X 73MM BOLT
50 ACUDC120010510U 69 | WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE ST ZN - 20X10.5X1.0
51 ACU05-0310 69 | SHIM WASHER - 27.6 X 10.3 X0.6
52 '/ACU06-0357BLK 17 | CAP - RH BLK

Page 18 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2207&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS644&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2112&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10325&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS643&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

é;@fm FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 8

FIGURE 8

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

5 ACU04-1643PLT 1 | ACU:WLDMNT;PIVOT ARM;PLATIMUM

18 ACU05-0351 2 | PILLOW BLOCK

29 ACU06-0371 2 | Bellows

30 ACUO05-0356 4 | Shaft Pivot - 15.8 X 10.1 X 12
ACUDAEC03807616

46 NB 4 | 3/8 X 76 MM Button Head Allen S
ACUDC1250100020

48 B 26 | WASHER - 3/8 X 2.0T BLACK

Page 19 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15648&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15529&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Component Assembly 9

FIGURE Y
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
5 ACUO04-1643PLT 1 | ACU:WLDMNT;PIVOT ARM;PLATIMUM
15 ACUO04-1644PLT 1 | WLDMNT:REAR SUPPORT;PLAT
18 ACU05-0351 2 | PILLOW BLOCK
ACUDA1C03806716
39 NU 14 | 3/8 X 67MM Bolt
ACUDAEC03807616
46 NB 4 | 3/8 X 76MM Button Head Allen S
ACUDB2E03807200
49 U 37 | NYLON NUT - 3/8 X 7.2T
50 ACUDC120010510U 69 | WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE ST ZN - 20X10.5X1.0
51 ACU05-0310 69 | SHIM WASHER - 27.6 X 10.3 X0.6
53 '/ACU06-0357PLAT 52 | CAP - RH PLAT
53 GEENENEEN\/HT 52 | CAP - RH WHT

Page 20 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15648&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS644&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15529&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS637&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2116&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2133&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS643&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

Miscellaneous

FSMP - FIT SERIES - MULTI-PRESS

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

- ACUO06-0383 2 | HAND GRIP 31.5 X 175L

- ACUHB-FSMPWHT 1 | ACU: Hardware & Accessory; White

- ACUHB-FSMPPLAT 1 | ACU:HARDWARE & ACCESSORY;PLAT
- ACU11-0064 1 | Round Head Pop Pin

- ACU11-0075 1 | FSMP POP PIN

Page 21 of 22



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2014&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1419&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS556&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

Page 22 of 22



